--SAVE THE DATE--

PLEASE JOIN

DENCY AND MOIRA NELSON FRED ROSEN *HOST COMMITTEE IN FORMATION*

FOR A RECEPTION SUPPORTING THE RE-ELECTION OF



VICE CHAIR OF THE HOUSE DEMOCRATIC CAUCUS CONGRESSMAN TED LIEU (CA-36)

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 27, 2024 6:00PM VENICE, CA

LOCATION PROVIDED TO CONFIRMED RECIPIENTS 48 HOURS PRIOR TO THE EVENT

SUGGESTED CONTRIBUTION LEVELS: \$99 EARLY BIRD GUEST *LIMITED TIME AND AVAILABILITY* \$150 GUEST \$500 SILVER SPONSOR \$1,000 GOLD SPONSOR \$3,300 PLATINUM SPONSOR \$6,600 MAXIMUM SPONSOR

RSVP TO GENELLE BUCHERT AT GENELLE.BUCHERT@GMAIL.COM 562.981.2111



PAID FOR AND AUTHORIZED BY TED LIEU FOR CONGRESS

YES! CONGRESSMAN TED LIEU CAN COUNT ON MY SUPPORT!

(PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO TED LIEU FOR CONGRESS)

 [] \$6,600- MAXIMUM SPONSOR [_] \$3,300- PLATINUM SPONSOR [_] \$1,000- GOLD SPONSOR [_] \$500- SILVER SPONSOR [_] \$150 - GUEST [_] \$99 - EARLY BIRD GUEST *LIMITED TIME AND [_] OTHER \$ [_] I CAN'T BE THERE BUT TED CAN COUNT ON \$ 	
[_] PLEASE BILL MY: [_]VISA [_] MAST	TER CARD [_] AMEX [_] DISCOVER
#	
*THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION IS REQUIRED BY LAW: *NAME:	
*STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOXES):*CITY:*STA *OCCUPATION:*STA *OCCUPATION:*EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, PLEASE LIST CC WORK PHONE:CELL EMAIL ADDRESS:	ATE:*ZIP: Ompany name): Phone:
MAILING ADDRESS: TED LIEU FOR CONGRESS PORT OFFICE BOX 1309 DORRANCE, CA 90505 DOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CALL 562-981-2111 TED LIEU FOR CONGRESS MAY ACCEPT CONTRIBUTIONS FROM INDIVIDUALS AND UNINCORPORATED BUSINESSES AND FEDERAL PACS OF \$3,300 PER ELECTION (THE PRIMARY AND GRERAL ARE SEPARATE ELECTIONS). QUALIFIED FEDERAL MULTICANDIDATE PACS MAY CONTRIBUTE UP TO \$5,000 PER ELECTION. CORPORATE AND LABOR UNION CONTRIBUTIONS ARE NOT PROHIBITED BY LAW. FEDERAL GOVERNMENT CONTRACTORS AND FOREIGN NATIONALS ARE SUS OF PROHIBITED FROM MAKING CONTRIBUTIONS TO THIS COMMITTEE. FEDERAL LAW REQUESS COLUPATION AND NAME OF EMPLOYER OF INDIVIDUALS WHOSE CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEED \$200 IN A CALENDAR YEAR. 022724 CONTRIBUTIONS ARE NOT TAX DEDUCTIBLE FOR FEDERAL INCOME TAX PURPOSES.	

PAID FOR AND AUTHORIZED BY TED LIEU FOR CONGRESS